Aided UGC Autonomous lnstitute Affilioted to R.G
Gola ka Mandir, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005, INDIA

Estd. 1957 Ph. - +91-751-2409300, Fax  +91-751-2664684, e-mail : director@mitsgwalior.in, website : www.mitsgwalior.in

Fee Structure of M.E. Part Time Student
{Admission Year 2017-18)

Particulars Ist Sem. |[Ilnd Sem |1Ilrd Sem | IVth sem | Vth Sem. | VIth Sem.
X817 2018 2018 2019 2019 2020
Admission fee 750 5 = = i
Caution Money 5000 - : - ; :
Alumini Registration fee 500 : - - - -
Enrollment fee 150 - - = = 3
ERP fee 700 = 700 - 700 -
Insurance 20 - 20 - 20 -
} Computer fee 1000 - 1000 - 1000 .

& \ Library fee 1000 - 1000 - 1000 -
[Activity fee 1200 - 1200 - 1200 -
{Maintenance fee 1600 . 1000 A 1000 -

Semester fee 500 - 500 - 500 -
Course suppl. Fee 1200 : 1200 - 1200 -
Development fee 5000 3000 3000 5000 5000 5000
Student Welfare Fund 550 e 550 - 550 -
Examination fee 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300 3000
Tution fee 27500 27500 27500 27500 27500 27500
FLE - - - - - 100
Provisional & Migration - - - - - 300
Total 47,370.00 33'8(}“'00F 40,970.00{ 33,800.00 40,970.00 35,9{_)0.08
Note:- Enrolment fee of Rs. 500.00 Will he extra for the Student out Side

From MP.
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Goia ka Mandlr. Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005, INDIA

Estd. 1957 Ph. : #91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-mail - director@rmitsgwalior.in, website : www.mitsgwalior.in
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Ref. Nol 6 G S Daté??..(?}.g._@/ 17

Fee Structure of Ph.D
(Admission Year 2017-18)

S.No. Heads Amount Payment Mode

1 Caution Money 5000 Once (Refundable)

2 |Admission fee 2500 Once

3 |ERP fee 700 Every Year

4  |Course & other Fee 30000 Every Year

5 |Library fee 1000 Every Year

6 |Computer fee 1000 Every Year
Total fees 40200 Ist year
Total fees 32700 lind Year & onwards

Note:- The regular faculty members are exempted from institute fee. However,they are to submit
the exam./ University fee.
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Estd. 1957

Gola ka Mandir, Gwalior (M.P.) - 4?ti 005, INDIA

Ph.: +91-751-2409300, Fax . +91 751-2664684, e-mail : director@mitsgwalior.in, website : www.mitsgwalior.in

Ref. No!é?;—r

Fee Structure of B.E. (Civil, Mech., Electrical, Elex., & CSE)

(Admission Year 2017-18)

Particulars Ist Year 1Ind Year IIrd Year IVth Year
2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 . 2020-2021

Registration fee 750]- -

{Development fee 5000{- -

Caution Money 5000}- 3

Enrollment fee 150]- -

Alumini Registration fee 500}- -

Tution fee 45000 45000 45000 45000
Computer fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Library fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
ctivity fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
{Course suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Semester fee 500 500 500 500
i Iraining & Placement 200 200 200 200
[ERP fee 700 700 700 700
Hnsurance 20 20 20 20
ii:.\nmination fee 2600 2600 2600 2600
\Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550 550
\rovisional & Migration . . : 300
| Transfer Certificate - - - 100
[ Total 66,370.00 54,970.00 54,970.00 55,370.00
Notei- Enrollment fee of Rs. 500.00 will be extra for the student passout out from CBSE

board or out side from MP.
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Gola ka Mandir, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005, _mmAi

Esid. 1357 Ph. : +#91-751-2409300, Fax : +41-751-2664684, e-mai! : director@mitsgwalior.in, website : www.mitsgwalior.in

Ref. No.!€ 78 Date°?°/0'6//-}'
Fee Structure of B.E. - Lateral Entry (Civil, Mech., Electrical, Elex., & CSE)
(Admission Year 2017-2018)

E Particulars IInd Year IIrd Year IVth Year
: 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020
| kegistration fee 750|- g
Development fee 5000f- -
Caution Money 5000(- -
Enrollment fee 150(- -
Alumini Registration fee 500|- -
lution fee 435000 45000 45000
v [Computer fee 1000 1000 1000
H ibrary fee 1000 1000 1000
Acuivity fee 1200 1200 1200
‘ luintenance fee 1000 1000 1000
Course suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200
|Scmester fee 300 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200
HRP fee ' 700 700 700
lisurance 20 20 20
{1 wamination fee 2600 2600 2600
{Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550
['rovisional & Migration - - 300
i ansfer Certificate - - 100
} Lot 66,370.00 54,970.00 55,370.00

Note:- Enrollment fee of Rs. 500.00 will be extra for the student passout out from CBSE
board or out side from MP.
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Ph. : +91-751-2409300, Fax ' +91-751-2664684, e-mail : director@mitsgwalior.in, website : www.mitsgwalior.in
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Fee Structure of B.E. (Admission Year 2017-18)
(IT, Chemical, Biotech, Automobile & Elex. & Telecommunication)

vue22/26/ 17

Particulars Ist Year IInd Year Illrd Year IVth Year
2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021
Ist SEM Illrd SEM Vth SEM Vilth SEM
Registration fee 750 - - -
Development fee 5000 - - -
Caution Money 5000 - - -
Enrollment fee 150 - - -
Alumini Registration fee 500 - - -
Tution fee 32500 32500 32500 32500
Computer fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Library tee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Activity fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Course suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Semester fee 500 500 500 500
Trainine & Placement 200 200 200 200
ERP fee 700 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20 20
LExamination fee 1300 1300 1300 1300
IStudent Welfare Fund 350 550 550 550
Provisional &Migration - - 300
Transter Certificate - . 100
i Total 52,570.00 41,170.00 41,170.00 41,570.00
1ind SEM 1Vth SEM Vith SEM VIIith SEM
Fution fee 32,500.00 32,500.00 32,500.00 32,500.00
Examination fee 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,300.00
[Total 33,800.00 33,800.00 33,800.00 33,800.00
G.Total 86,370.00 74,970.00 74,970.00 75,370.00
Note:- Enrollment fee of Rs. 500.00 will be extra for the student passout out from CBSE
board or out side from MP.
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Estd. 1957 Ph. : +91-751-2409300, Fax  +91-7

Gola ka Mandlr, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005, INDIA

51-2664684, e-mail  director@mitsgwalior.in, website : www.mitsgwalior.in

Fee Structure of B.E. LateralEntry (Admission Year 2017-18)

(IT, Chemical, Biotech, Automobile & Elex. & Telecommunication)

Particulars ITlrd SEM Vth SEM V1ith SEM
2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020
Reeistration fee 750 - -
Development fee 5000 - -
Caution Money 5000 - -
Enrollment fee 150 -
Alumini Registration fee 500 - -
Tution fee 32500 32500 32500
{Computer fee 1000 1000 1000
) Library fee 1000 1000 1000
IActivity fee 1200 1200 1200
i\f:lin!unamcc fee 1000 1000 1000
Course suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200
|Semester ree 500 500 500
[ Training & Placement 200 200 200
ERP fee 700 700 700
| Insurance 20 20 20
|Examination fee 1300 1300 1300
| Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550
|Provisional &Migration - 300
| Transfer Certificate - 100
| [ Total 52,570.00 41,170.00 41,570.00
| IVth SEM Vith SEM VIIIth SEMESTER
[ Tution fee 32.500.00 32,500.00 32,500.00
[} xamination fee 1.300.00 1.300.00 1.300.00
| Total 33.800.00 33,800.00 33,800.00
Gltotal 86,370.00 74,970.00 75,370.00

Notei- Enrollment fee of Rs. 500.00 will be extra for the student passout out from CBSE board

or out side from MP.
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Gola ka Mandir, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005, INDIA

£5td. 1857 Ph. : +91-751-2409300, Fax - +91 751-2664684, e-mail : director@mitsgwalior.in, website : www.mitsgwalior.in

Particulars Ist Year Ilnd Year IIIrd Year IVth Year Vth Year
§ 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-21 2021-22
[ eaistration fee 750 - - - -
Development fee 5000 - - - -
(aution Money 5000 - - - -
Enrollment fee 150 - - - -
Alumini Registration fee 500 - . - -
| 'ution fee 45000 45000 45000 45000 45000
) [Computer fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
il ibrary fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
\ctivity fee 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200
| luintenance fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
L ourse suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200
[~ omester fee 500 500 500 500 500
| Iraining & Placement 200 200 200 200 200
112D fee 700 700 700 700 700
»L‘ surance 20 20 20 20 20
| amination fee 2600 2600 2600 2600 2600
{ ~tident Welfare Fund 550 350 550 550 550
[ rovisional &Migration - - - - 300
ansfer Certificate - - - - 100
ol 66,370.00 54,970.00 54,970.00]  54,970.00 55,370.00

Ref. No!égé Date.P.?p/-qﬁ//at

Fee Structure of B.Arch
(Admission Year 2017-2018)

© e Enrollment fee of Rs. 500.00 will be extra for the student passout out from CBSE
board or out side from MP.
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Gola ka Mandir, Gwalior (M.P.) =474 005, INDIA

Estd. 1957 Ph. : +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-mail - director@mitsgwalior.in, website : www.mitsgwalior.in

Ref. E\'o..! €66 Date’.’?q Cré/ ’7[
Fee Structure of M.E. / M. Tech.
(Admission Year 2017-18)

Particulars Ist Sem. Ilna Sem. ITIrd Sem. IVth Sem.
(2017) (2018) (2018) (2019)
Admission fee 750 - - -
Caution Money 5000 - - -
Alumini Registration fee 500 - - -
Enrollment fee 150 2 - -
ERP fee 700 - 700 -
Insurance 20 5 20 -
Computer fee 1000 - 1000 -
Library fee 1000 - 1000 -
Activity fee 1200 - 1200 -
Maintenance fee 1000 - 1000 -
Semester fee 300 - 500 -
Course suppl. Fee 1200 - 1200 -
Training & Placement 200 E 200 -
Development fee 5000 - 5000 -
Student Welfare Fund 550 - 550 -
Examination fee 1300 1300 1300 3000
fution fee 27500 27500 27500 27500
EEE . < - 100
Provisional & Migration = - - 300
Total 47,570.00 28.800.00 41,170.00 30,900.00

Note:- Enrollment fee of Rs. 500.00 will be extra for the Student out side from MP.
For M.Tech - Biotech. Students Spl. Dev. Fee of Rs.5000.00 per Semester

will Be Charged extra. Q
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Gola ka Mdﬂdll", Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005, INDIA

Esid. 1957 Ph. : #91-751-2409300, Fax - +91-751-2664684, e-mai! - director@mitsgwalior.in, website : www.mitsgwalior.in
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Ref. No.J G 10O

Fee Structure of MCA
(Admission Year 2017-18)

pucer?9)26 1]

Particulars Ist Year Ilnd vear ITIrd Year
(2017-18) (2018-19) (2019-20)
Registration fee 750 - -
Development fee 5000 - -
Caution Money 5000 - -
Enrollment fee 150 - B
Alumini Registration fee 500 - -
Tution fee 43000 45000 45000
Computer fee 1000 1000 1000
Library fee 1000 1000 1000
Activity fee 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance fee 1000 1000 1000
Course suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200
Semester fee 300 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200
ERP fee 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20
Examination fee 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 350 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - 300
I'ranster Certificate - 100
Total 66,370.00 54,970.00 55,370.00
Note:- Enrollment fee of Rs. 500.00 Will be extra for the Student out Side From MP.
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; , 1 kidéci UGC Autonomous Instituie Aff iuted RGP
TR Gola ka Mandir, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005, INDIA

st 1957 Ph. : +91-751-2409300, Fax - +91-751-2664684, e-mail - director@mitsgwalior.in, website : www.mitsgwalicr.in

Ref. No. ]G | Date.2S O/‘Té’/ 17
Fee Structure of MCA -TFW
(Admission Year 2017-18)

Particulars Ist Year IInd Year IIrd Year
2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020
Reuistration fee 750 - -
Development fee 3000 - -
Caution Money 5000 - -
Enrollment fee 150 - -
Alumini Registration fee 500 - -
Tution tee 0 0 0
Computer fee 1000 1000 1000
Library fee 1000 1000 1000
Activity fee 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance fee 1000 1000 1000
Course suppl. Fee ) 1200 1200 1200
Semester fee 500 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200
ERP fee 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20
Examination fee 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 350 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - 300
I ransfer Certificate . - 100
Total 21,370 9,970 10,370

Nute:- Enrollment fee of Rs. 500.00 will be extra for the student pass out from
other state .
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UTE OF TECHNC

utoriomous Institute Affifiamd
Gola ka Mandir, Gwaiior (M.P.) - 474 005, INDIA

Estd. 1957 Ph. : #91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-mail : director@mitsgwalior.in, website : www.mitsgwalior.in

Ref. No..| 67 Date@?.‘?/&?é// ;[

Fee Structure of MCA - Lateral Entry
(Admission Year 2017-18)

Particulars IInd Year IIIrd Year
2017-2018 2018-2019

Registration fee 750 -

Development fee 5000 -

Caution Money 5000 -

Enrollment fee 150 -

Alumini Registration fee 500 -

Tution fee 45000 45000
oy Computer fee 1000 1000

Library fee 1000 1000

Activity fee 1200 1200

Maintenance fee 1000 1000

Course suppl. Fee 1200 1200

Semester fee 300 500

I'raming & Placement 200 200

ERP fee 700 700

Insurance 20 20

I-xamination fee 2600 2600

Student Welfare Fund 550 550

Provisional & Migration - 300

I ranster Certificate - 100

Total 66,370 55,370

Note:- Enrollment fee of Rs. 500.00 will be extra for the student pass out from
other state .
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(k- ovh. Alded UG( Autonomsus Inst!tute Aﬁlhufed -i'o R-G‘P’? B opal,
Gola ka Mandir, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005, INDIA

Estd. 1957 Ph. : +91-751-2409300, Fax - +91-751 2664624, e-mail . director@mitsgwalior.in, website : www.mitsgwalior.in

Ref. No.l.&.% G Date???.Q/Q._é / / ;f

Fee Structure for B.E. - TFW (All Branch)
(Admission Year 2017-2018)

Particulars IstYear IInd Year IlIrd Year IVth Year
2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

Registration fee 7504- - -

Development fee 5000{- - -

Caution Monev 5000}- - -

Enrollment fee o 150f- - -

Alumini Registration fee 500}- - -

Tution fee 0 0 0 0
Computer fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Library fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
\ctivity fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Course suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Scinester fee 500 300 500 500
Fraining & Placement 200 200 200 200
FRP fee 700 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20 20
[:xamination fee 2600 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 530 350 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - - 300
I'tansfer Certificate - - - 100
Total 21,370.00 9,970.00 9,970.00 10,370.00

Note:- Enrollment fee of Rs. 500.00 will be extra for the student passout out from CBSE
board or out side from MP.
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liated to R.C
Gola ka Mandir, Gwalior (M.F.) - 474 005, INDIA

Ph. : +91-751-2409300, fax : +91-751-2664684, ¢-mail : director@mitsgwalior.in, website : www.mitsgwalior.in

Fee Structure Of B.Arch (Lateral Entry)

( Old Students)

Datec.??.@!/ 06/ / ?

Particulars ITIrd Year IVth Year Vth Year
Admission Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
lution fee 45000 45000 33210
anputer fee 1000 1000 1000
{Library fee 1000 1000 1000
T\atia ity fee 1200 600 600
| g ‘imenance fee 1000 500 500
Cwemester fee 500 - -
| raining & Placement 200 - =
“oarse suppl. Fee 1200 800 800
1P [ 700 600 600
nrance 20 20 20
~mination fee 2600 2600 2600
fent Welfare Fund 550 550 550
ovisional & Migration - 300
| ster Centificate - 100
ol 54970 52,670 41,280
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